GREEN ENERGY ELECTRICITY
GENERATOR-GEEG
APRIL 2025
GEEG
We named this system Green Energy
Electric Generator (GEEG)
Overview of Innovative Technology
 No any fuel sources like diesel are used to produce energy

different production methods.
 The developed GEEG generator system does not violate the
laws of thermodynamics.
We find it useful to repeat; There is no claim to CREATE ANY
AMOUNT OF ENERGY in this system. The GEEG generator
system operates in accordance with the 1st Law of
Thermodynamics.
 The input of the GEEG generator system is basically the
GRAVITY FORCE.
Conclusion and Evaluation
Model KW KvA Voltage Amper Dimension
(WxLxH) cm
Weight
kg
Cont
GEEG50 50 55 220-240/ 380-400 750 150 x 360 x 140 2800 20 ft
GEEG100 100 110 220-240/ 380-400 145 150 x 360 x 140 2800 20 ft
GEEG250 250 275 220-240/ 380-400 350 180 x 420 x 150 7500 20 ft
GEEG500 500 550 220-240/ 380-400 745 180 x 500 x 180 9000 20 ft
GEEG750 750 825 220-240/ 380-400 1010 180 x 500 x 180 10000 20 ft
GEEG1000 1000 1100 220-240/ 380-400 1480 220 x 600 x 220 11250 20 ft
GEEG1500 1500 1650 220-240/ 380-400 2160 220 x 600 x 220 12100 20 ft
GEEG2000 2000 2200 220-240/ 380-400 2960 250 x 700 x 250 14000 20 ft
GEEG2500 2500 2750 220-240/ 380-400 3450 250 x 700 x 250 14800 40 ft
GEEG3000 3000 3300 220-240/ 380-400 3950 250 x 700 x 250 16100 40 ft
GEEG4000 4000 4400 220-240/ 380-400 4480 300 x 700 x 250 19000 40 ft
GEEG5000 5000 5500 220-240/ 380-400 7200 350 x 950 x 350 21000 40 ft
NOTE: Blue weights are suitable for 20 feet container transportation / other weights are suitable for 40 feet container transportation.
Technical Specifications of Available Models